
Trans Typr Trans Number Trans.date Period Account code Account name Scheme Code Scheme Name Amount Supplier ID Supplier name 
IN 50287358 08/01/2020 202011 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA909 Herons Reach 1,835.56      13570 Bevan Brittan LLP
IN 50287358 08/01/2020 202011 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA909 Herons Reach 197.00         13570 Bevan Brittan LLP
IN 50286483 27/01/2020 202010 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase-freehold FFA902 Green Hammerton 405,229.02 13944 Redrow Homes Yorkshire
IN 50286484 27/01/2020 202010 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase-freehold FFA902 Green Hammerton 129,877.63 13944 Redrow Homes Yorkshire
IN 50286515 21/01/2020 202010 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA915 RAF Cardington 2,894.40      13981 Perrin Myddelton Limited
IN 50286515 21/01/2020 202010 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA915 RAF Cardington 1,929.60      13981 Perrin Myddelton Limited
IN 50286998 31/01/2020 202011 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FEA900 St Mary's Road, Ramsey 1,470.00      10434 Henry Riley
IN 50286998 31/01/2020 202011 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FEA900 St Mary's Road, Ramsey 1,530.00      10434 Henry Riley
IN 50286979 24/12/2019 202011 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA930 Little Downham - Ely Rd Phase2 343.14         13981 Perrin Myddelton Limited
IN 50286995 20/01/2020 202011 61790 WIPC - Valuation fees - land/property FFA902 Green Hammerton 300.00         12453 Affordable Housing Consultancy Limited
IN 50286989 16/01/2020 202011 61790 WIPC - Valuation fees - land/property FFA903 Branshaw Park 300.00         12792 Walker Singleton (Commercial) Ltd
IN 50286994 16/01/2020 202011 61790 WIPC - Valuation fees - land/property FFA913 Otley Road, Harrogate 240.00         12792 Walker Singleton (Commercial) Ltd
IN 50287004 24/01/2020 202011 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA919 Milton Keynes, Bedford Barratts OTS 1,158.00      14002 Chestnut Photographic Studios Ltd
IN 50287764 15/02/2020 202011 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA919 Milton Keynes, Bedford Barratts OTS 234.69         14121 Bedford Borough Council
IN 50287766 15/02/2020 202011 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA919 Milton Keynes, Bedford Barratts OTS 208.62         14121 Bedford Borough Council
IN 50287768 15/02/2020 202011 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA919 Milton Keynes, Bedford Barratts OTS 286.85         14121 Bedford Borough Council
IN 50287770 15/02/2020 202011 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA919 Milton Keynes, Bedford Barratts OTS 286.85         14121 Bedford Borough Council
IN 50287772 25/02/2020 202011 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA919 Milton Keynes, Bedford Barratts OTS 184.76         14121 Bedford Borough Council
IN 50287774 25/02/2020 202011 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA919 Milton Keynes, Bedford Barratts OTS 184.76         14121 Bedford Borough Council
IN 50287056 29/01/2020 202011 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA927 Upton Lodge, Northampton 13,166.88   14064 Howes Percival LLP
IN 50287091 27/09/2019 202011 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA918 Whingate Road, Armley 3,055.10      13570 Bevan Brittan LLP
IN 50285533 20/12/2019 202010 61660 WIPC - Planning Consultant FEA900 St Mary's Road, Ramsey 380.17         14051 Carter Jonas LLP
IN 50285533 20/12/2019 202010 61660 WIPC - Planning Consultant FEA900 St Mary's Road, Ramsey 411.84         14051 Carter Jonas LLP
IN 50284971 10/12/2019 202010 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA913 Otley Road, Harrogate 2,400.00      14083 Countrywide Estate Agents
IN 50284972 13/12/2019 202010 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA913 Otley Road, Harrogate 2,400.00      14083 Countrywide Estate Agents
IN 50285067 18/12/2019 202010 61912 WIPC - Gas capping FFA917 New Bolton Woods 1,772.04      13225 MEARS Limited (Y)
IN 50285544 30/09/2019 202010 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA909 Herons Reach 940.00         13570 Bevan Brittan LLP
IN 50285543 20/12/2019 202010 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FPA884 Jeremy Downs Refurbishment 27,751.92   11030 Torpoint
IN 50285565 17/12/2019 202010 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA902 Green Hammerton 1,200.00      14082 Calverts Carpets York Ltd
BP 974469 10/01/2020 202010 61730 WIPC - Marketing FNA878 Mawby Close (AHP2) 136.80         SUNDS HFE Signs Limited
IN 50285566 17/12/2019 202010 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA902 Green Hammerton 1,296.00      14082 Calverts Carpets York Ltd
IN 50285075 20/12/2019 202010 61920 WIPC - Clerk of works FEA878 Mawby Close (AHP2) 960.00         10434 Henry Riley
IN 50285075 20/12/2019 202010 61920 WIPC - Clerk of works FEA878 Mawby Close (AHP2) 1,440.00      10434 Henry Riley
IN 50285365 07/11/2019 202010 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA902 Green Hammerton 2,400.00      14083 Countrywide Estate Agents
IN 50285396 24/10/2019 202010 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA902 Green Hammerton 2,400.00      14083 Countrywide Estate Agents
IN 50285397 28/10/2019 202010 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA902 Green Hammerton 2,400.00      14083 Countrywide Estate Agents
IN 50285730 30/09/2019 202010 61610 WIPC - Architects fees FEA868 Great Eversden 2,400.00      10874 Saunders Boston
IN 50285730 30/09/2019 202010 61610 WIPC - Architects fees FEA868 Great Eversden 1,600.00      10874 Saunders Boston
IN 50285898 06/01/2020 202010 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA878 Mawby Close (AHP2) 68,187.74   13675 Hill Partnerships Limited
IN 50285898 06/01/2020 202010 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA878 Mawby Close (AHP2) 102,281.61 13675 Hill Partnerships Limited
IN 50285868 23/12/2019 202010 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA919 Milton Keynes, Bedford Barratts OTS 10,221.60   14062 Batchelors Solicitors
IN 50285866 18/10/2019 202010 61790 WIPC - Valuation fees - land/property FFA916 Harrogate Road (Eccleshill) 1,020.00      14050 Gowers Surveyors Limited
IN 50285952 19/12/2019 202010 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA902 Green Hammerton 2,400.00      14083 Countrywide Estate Agents
IN 50286064 20/09/2019 202010 61790 WIPC - Valuation fees - land/property FFA924 Pinchbeck 844.80         14050 Gowers Surveyors Limited
IN 50286064 20/09/2019 202010 61790 WIPC - Valuation fees - land/property FFA924 Pinchbeck 475.20         14050 Gowers Surveyors Limited
IN 50286063 21/10/2019 202010 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA924 Pinchbeck 345.60         14050 Gowers Surveyors Limited
IN 50286063 21/10/2019 202010 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA924 Pinchbeck 194.40         14050 Gowers Surveyors Limited
IN 50286101 07/01/2020 202010 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FFA902 Green Hammerton 2,400.00      11104 Wilkinson Cowan Partnership
IN 50286079 14/01/2020 202010 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA931 Kettering, land at Warren Hill and Gipsy Lane 2,500.00      13981 Perrin Myddelton Limited
IN 50286058 30/12/2019 202010 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA917 New Bolton Woods 1,333.00      13570 Bevan Brittan LLP
IN 50286176 14/01/2020 202010 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FEA878 Mawby Close (AHP2) 612.89         13057 Aecom Professional Services LLP
IN 50286176 14/01/2020 202010 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FEA878 Mawby Close (AHP2) 1,222.12      13057 Aecom Professional Services LLP
IN 50286180 08/01/2020 202010 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA924 Pinchbeck 6,021.51      13570 Bevan Brittan LLP



IN 50286180 08/01/2020 202010 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA924 Pinchbeck 3,387.09      13570 Bevan Brittan LLP
IN 50286180 08/01/2020 202010 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA924 Pinchbeck 10.88           13570 Bevan Brittan LLP
IN 50286180 08/01/2020 202010 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA924 Pinchbeck 6.12             13570 Bevan Brittan LLP
IN 50285951 10/12/2019 202010 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA902 Green Hammerton 2,400.00      14083 Countrywide Estate Agents
IN 50286257 10/12/2019 202010 61790 WIPC - Valuation fees - land/property FEA929 Godmanchester A1198 7,000.00      13918 Residentially
IN 50286143 14/01/2020 202010 61790 WIPC - Valuation fees - land/property FFA907 Lawrence Road, Wittering 294.00         10283 David Evans Associates
IN 50286143 14/01/2020 202010 61790 WIPC - Valuation fees - land/property FFA907 Lawrence Road, Wittering 126.00         10283 David Evans Associates
IN 50286136 22/01/2020 202010 61730 WIPC - Marketing FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 400.00         14031 The Faction CGI Limited
IN 50286234 09/01/2020 202010 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FEA929 Godmanchester A1198 2,500.00      14073 Devonshires Solicitors LLP
IN 50286235 09/01/2020 202010 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FEA929 Godmanchester A1198 3,049.00      14073 Devonshires Solicitors LLP
IN 50286235 09/01/2020 202010 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FEA929 Godmanchester A1198 2,124.27      14073 Devonshires Solicitors LLP
IN 50286797 31/01/2020 202011 61660 WIPC - Planning Consultant FEA900 St Mary's Road, Ramsey 388.80         14051 Carter Jonas LLP
IN 50286797 31/01/2020 202011 61660 WIPC - Planning Consultant FEA900 St Mary's Road, Ramsey 421.20         14051 Carter Jonas LLP
IN 50286839 04/12/2019 202011 61710 WIPC - Site survey FEA900 St Mary's Road, Ramsey 86.40           14102 Whittingham Ecology
IN 50286839 04/12/2019 202011 61710 WIPC - Site survey FEA900 St Mary's Road, Ramsey 93.60           14102 Whittingham Ecology
IN 50286850 31/01/2020 202011 61920 WIPC - Clerk of works FEA878 Mawby Close (AHP2) 960.00         10434 Henry Riley
IN 50286850 31/01/2020 202011 61920 WIPC - Clerk of works FEA878 Mawby Close (AHP2) 1,440.00      10434 Henry Riley
IN 50286068 21/01/2020 202011 61710 WIPC - Site survey FE90000 General 900.00         13599 Paul Mew Associates Ltd
IN 50286888 25/01/2020 202011 61710 WIPC - Site survey FEA900 St Mary's Road, Ramsey 598.42         14102 Whittingham Ecology
IN 50286888 25/01/2020 202011 61710 WIPC - Site survey FEA900 St Mary's Road, Ramsey 648.28         14102 Whittingham Ecology
IN 50286890 20/01/2020 202011 61790 WIPC - Valuation fees - land/property FFA922 Fordham, Cambridge 2,268.00      13975 P & C Property Services
IN 50286890 20/01/2020 202011 61790 WIPC - Valuation fees - land/property FFA922 Fordham, Cambridge 1,332.00      13975 P & C Property Services
IN 50286402 16/11/2019 202010 61908 WIPC - Utilities FFA900 St Mary's Road, Ramsey 60.50           10049 Anglian Water Business/ Wave
IN 50286849 27/01/2020 202011 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA919 Milton Keynes, Bedford Barratts OTS 13,800.00   10434 Henry Riley
IN 50286905 07/02/2020 202011 61650 WIPC - Development Agent Fee FFA927 Upton Lodge, Northampton 59,892.00   SUNDS Sundry supplier
IN 50286686 31/01/2020 202011 61908 WIPC - Utilities FFA902 Green Hammerton 180.99         10427 Harrogate Borough Council
IN 50286638 27/01/2020 202011 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase-freehold FFA903 Branshaw Park 287,910.00 14023 Persimmon Homes Yorkshire
IN 50286638 27/01/2020 202011 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase-freehold FFA903 Branshaw Park 1,500.00      14023 Persimmon Homes Yorkshire
IN 50286638 27/01/2020 202011 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase-freehold FFA903 Branshaw Park 210.34         14023 Persimmon Homes Yorkshire
GL 974699 04/02/2020 202010 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FPA858 FRANKLANDS DRIVE PHASE 2 5,762.38      SUNDS Franklands Park Limited
IN 50286615 17/01/2020 202011 61908 WIPC - Utilities FFA902 Green Hammerton 36.36           10313 E.On
IN 50286618 19/12/2019 202011 61908 WIPC - Utilities FFA902 Green Hammerton 14.88           10313 E.On
IN 50286842 31/01/2020 202011 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FPA884 Jeremy Downs Refurbishment 1,381.29      11013 Michael Eyres Partnership LLP
IN 50287913 21/02/2020 202011 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 2,160.00      13981 Perrin Myddelton Limited
IN 50287922 20/01/2020 202011 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 5,217.67      13669 Lindum Group Ltd
IN 50287922 20/01/2020 202011 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 5,217.67      13669 Lindum Group Ltd
IN 50287922 20/01/2020 202011 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 13,281.35   13669 Lindum Group Ltd
IN 50287922 20/01/2020 202011 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 0.01             13669 Lindum Group Ltd
IN 50287545 21/02/2020 202011 61730 WIPC - Marketing FEA878 Mawby Close (AHP2) 130.20         SUNDS Sundry supplier
IN 50287545 21/02/2020 202011 61730 WIPC - Marketing FEA878 Mawby Close (AHP2) 195.30         SUNDS Sundry supplier
IN 50287945 23/01/2020 202011 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA902 Green Hammerton 1,200.00      14082 Calverts Carpets York Ltd
IN 50287946 23/01/2020 202011 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA902 Green Hammerton 1,200.00      14082 Calverts Carpets York Ltd
IN 50287952 24/02/2020 202011 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FEA900 St Mary's Road, Ramsey 1,470.00      10434 Henry Riley
IN 50287952 24/02/2020 202011 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FEA900 St Mary's Road, Ramsey 1,530.00      10434 Henry Riley
IN 50287950 30/12/2019 202011 61908 WIPC - Utilities FFA913 Otley Road, Harrogate 52.19           11171 British Gas Trading Limited
IN 50287951 30/12/2019 202011 61908 WIPC - Utilities FFA913 Otley Road, Harrogate 63.35           11171 British Gas Trading Limited
IN 50287405 27/01/2020 202011 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 1,760.00      14088 Robinson Low Francis LLP
IN 50287405 27/01/2020 202011 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 1,760.00      14088 Robinson Low Francis LLP
IN 50287405 27/01/2020 202011 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 4,480.00      14088 Robinson Low Francis LLP
IN 50287956 28/02/2020 202012 61700 WIPC - Site investigation FFA936 Plane Street, Kirklees 1,250.00      11849 Kirklees Council
IN 50287602 05/02/2020 202011 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 104.50         13669 Lindum Group Ltd
IN 50287602 05/02/2020 202011 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 266.00         13669 Lindum Group Ltd
IN 50287603 05/02/2020 202011 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 1,579.60      13669 Lindum Group Ltd
IN 50287604 05/02/2020 202011 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 341.00         13669 Lindum Group Ltd



IN 50287603 05/02/2020 202011 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 1,579.60      13669 Lindum Group Ltd
IN 50287603 05/02/2020 202011 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 4,020.80      13669 Lindum Group Ltd
IN 50287604 05/02/2020 202011 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 341.00         13669 Lindum Group Ltd
IN 50287604 05/02/2020 202011 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 868.00         13669 Lindum Group Ltd
IN 50287602 05/02/2020 202011 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 104.50         13669 Lindum Group Ltd
IN 50287606 05/02/2020 202011 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 1,177.00      13669 Lindum Group Ltd
IN 50287606 05/02/2020 202011 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 2,996.00      13669 Lindum Group Ltd
IN 50287605 05/02/2020 202011 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 1,478.40      13669 Lindum Group Ltd
IN 50287605 05/02/2020 202011 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 1,478.40      13669 Lindum Group Ltd
IN 50287605 05/02/2020 202011 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 3,763.20      13669 Lindum Group Ltd
IN 50287606 05/02/2020 202011 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 1,177.00      13669 Lindum Group Ltd
IN 50287621 20/02/2020 202011 61790 WIPC - Valuation fees - land/property FFA935 Land at High Street, Station Road North, Egham 3,600.00      14106 RES Property Surveyors Limited
IN 50287931 18/02/2020 202012 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA931 Kettering, land at Warren Hill and Gipsy Lane 900.00         13981 Perrin Myddelton Limited
IN 50287960 13/02/2020 202012 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase-freehold FFA915 RAF Cardington 317,397.48 13981 Perrin Myddelton Limited
BP 975004 04/03/2020 202011 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA900 St Mary's Road, Ramsey 100.00         SUNDS Sundry supplier
BP 975004 04/03/2020 202011 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA900 St Mary's Road, Ramsey 121.00         SUNDS Sundry supplier
IN 50287962 18/02/2020 202012 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase-freehold FFA913 Otley Road, Harrogate 93,147.00   14023 Persimmon Homes Yorkshire
IN 50287962 18/02/2020 202012 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase-freehold FFA913 Otley Road, Harrogate 8,431.20      14023 Persimmon Homes Yorkshire
IN 50287962 18/02/2020 202012 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase-freehold FFA913 Otley Road, Harrogate 223.25         14023 Persimmon Homes Yorkshire
IN 50288405 10/03/2020 202012 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase-freehold FFA913 Otley Road, Harrogate 46,574.00   14023 Persimmon Homes Yorkshire
IN 50288405 10/03/2020 202012 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase-freehold FFA913 Otley Road, Harrogate 62,098.00   14023 Persimmon Homes Yorkshire
IN 50288405 10/03/2020 202012 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase-freehold FFA913 Otley Road, Harrogate 7,720.80      14023 Persimmon Homes Yorkshire
IN 50288405 10/03/2020 202012 61500 WIPC - Land Purchase-freehold FFA913 Otley Road, Harrogate 131.56         14023 Persimmon Homes Yorkshire
IN 50288396 24/02/2020 202012 61908 WIPC - Utilities FFA913 Otley Road, Harrogate 453.45         13225 MEARS Limited (Y)
IN 50288396 24/02/2020 202012 61908 WIPC - Utilities FFA902 Green Hammerton 2,736.17      13225 MEARS Limited (Y)
GL 974921 03/03/2020 202011 61890 WIPC - Legal fees - sales FFA936 Plane Street, Kirklees 1,440.00      SUNDS Sundry supplier
GL 974921 03/03/2020 202011 61890 WIPC - Legal fees - sales FFA936 Plane Street, Kirklees 75.00           SUNDS Sundry supplier
GL 974921 03/03/2020 202011 61610 WIPC - Architects fees FFA936 Plane Street, Kirklees 6,826.20      SUNDS Watson Batty Architects
GL 974921 03/03/2020 202011 61710 WIPC - Site survey FFA936 Plane Street, Kirklees 1,140.00      SUNDS Sundry supplier
GL 974921 03/03/2020 202011 61710 WIPC - Site survey FFA936 Plane Street, Kirklees 1,410.00      SUNDS Sundry supplier
IN 50288455 03/03/2020 202012 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA878 Mawby Close (AHP2) 27,154.78   13675 Hill Partnerships Limited
IN 50288455 03/03/2020 202012 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA878 Mawby Close (AHP2) 40,732.16   13675 Hill Partnerships Limited
IN 50288460 12/03/2020 202012 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA907 Lawrence Road, Wittering 504.00         SUNDS Sundry supplier
IN 50288460 12/03/2020 202012 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA907 Lawrence Road, Wittering 216.00         SUNDS Sundry supplier
IN 50288234 31/01/2020 202012 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA930 Little Downham - Ely Rd Phase2 926.64         13981 Perrin Myddelton Limited
IN 50288234 31/01/2020 202012 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA930 Little Downham - Ely Rd Phase2 1,179.36      13981 Perrin Myddelton Limited
IN 50288234 31/01/2020 202012 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA930 Little Downham - Ely Rd Phase2 2,106.00      13981 Perrin Myddelton Limited
IN 50288234 31/01/2020 202012 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA930 Little Downham - Ely Rd Phase2 57.01           13981 Perrin Myddelton Limited
IN 50288234 31/01/2020 202012 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA930 Little Downham - Ely Rd Phase2 72.56           13981 Perrin Myddelton Limited
IN 50288234 31/01/2020 202012 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA930 Little Downham - Ely Rd Phase2 129.57         13981 Perrin Myddelton Limited
IN 50288279 26/02/2020 202012 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 3,423.15      13669 Lindum Group Ltd
IN 50288279 26/02/2020 202012 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 2,916.01      13669 Lindum Group Ltd
IN 50288279 26/02/2020 202012 61550 WIPC - Newbuild works FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 10,793.73   13669 Lindum Group Ltd
IN 50287972 20/01/2020 202012 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FFA932 Alma Road Infill 2,160.00      13918 Residentially
IN 50287967 20/02/2020 202012 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FFA924 Pinchbeck 10,751.90   14088 Robinson Low Francis LLP
IN 50287967 20/02/2020 202012 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FFA924 Pinchbeck 6,048.10      14088 Robinson Low Francis LLP
IN 50288074 29/02/2020 202012 61660 WIPC - Planning Consultant FEA900 St Mary's Road, Ramsey 1,376.22      14051 Carter Jonas LLP
IN 50288074 29/02/2020 202012 61660 WIPC - Planning Consultant FEA900 St Mary's Road, Ramsey 1,490.92      14051 Carter Jonas LLP
IN 50288355 05/03/2020 202012 61790 WIPC - Valuation fees - land/property FFA936 Plane Street, Kirklees 1,020.00      14124 Bramleys
BP 975044 11/03/2020 202012 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FEA929 Godmanchester A1198 32.00-           SUNDS Sundry supplier
IN 50288386 10/02/2020 202012 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA913 Otley Road, Harrogate 2,400.00      14083 Countrywide Estate Agents
IN 50288387 22/01/2020 202012 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA902 Green Hammerton 2,400.00      14083 Countrywide Estate Agents
IN 50287947 23/01/2020 202012 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA902 Green Hammerton 1,296.00      14082 Calverts Carpets York Ltd
IN 50287948 23/01/2020 202012 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA902 Green Hammerton 1,200.00      14082 Calverts Carpets York Ltd



BP 975217 27/03/2020 202012 61710 WIPC - Site survey FFA900 St Mary's Road, Ramsey 298.80         14082 Calverts Carpets York Ltd
IN 50288702 24/02/2020 202012 61920 WIPC - Clerk of works FEA878 Mawby Close (AHP2) 960.00         10434 Henry Riley
IN 50288702 24/02/2020 202012 61920 WIPC - Clerk of works FEA878 Mawby Close (AHP2) 1,440.00      10434 Henry Riley
IN 50288704 05/02/2020 202012 61700 WIPC - Site investigation FFA936 Plane Street, Kirklees 858.00         14123 SOLMEK LIMITED
BP 975217 27/03/2020 202012 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA919 Milton Keynes, Bedford Barratts OTS 17.00           SUNDS Facebook
BP 975217 27/03/2020 202012 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA919 Milton Keynes, Bedford Barratts OTS 17.00           SUNDS Facebook
BP 975217 27/03/2020 202012 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA919 Milton Keynes, Bedford Barratts OTS 17.00           SUNDS Facebook
BP 975217 27/03/2020 202012 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA919 Milton Keynes, Bedford Barratts OTS 40.00           SUNDS Facebook
BP 975217 27/03/2020 202012 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA919 Milton Keynes, Bedford Barratts OTS 25.00           SUNDS Facebook
BP 975217 27/03/2020 202012 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA919 Milton Keynes, Bedford Barratts OTS 25.00           SUNDS Facebook
BP 975217 27/03/2020 202012 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA919 Milton Keynes, Bedford Barratts OTS 60.00           SUNDS Facebook
BP 975217 27/03/2020 202012 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA919 Milton Keynes, Bedford Barratts OTS 90.00           SUNDS Facebook
BP 975217 27/03/2020 202012 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA919 Milton Keynes, Bedford Barratts OTS 76.40           SUNDS Facebook
MT 975118 20/03/2020 202011 61908 WIPC - Utilities FFA913 Otley Road, Harrogate 3.15             SUNDS Sundry supplier
BP 975228 27/03/2020 202012 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA919 Milton Keynes, Bedford Barratts OTS 125.00         SUNDS Facebook
BP 975228 27/03/2020 202012 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA919 Milton Keynes, Bedford Barratts OTS 55.00           SUNDS Facebook
BP 975228 27/03/2020 202012 61730 WIPC - Marketing FNA878 Mawby Close (AHP2) 68.80           SUNDS Premier Engraving
BP 975228 27/03/2020 202012 61730 WIPC - Marketing FNA878 Mawby Close (AHP2) 103.20         SUNDS Premier Engraving
MT 975138 23/03/2020 202011 61908 WIPC - Utilities FFA913 Otley Road, Harrogate 3.15-             SUNDS Beckwithshaw in
BP 975228 27/03/2020 202012 61730 WIPC - Marketing FFA911 Wixams, Bedford 606.31         SUNDS Grillitype.Com com
BP 975219 27/03/2020 202012 61710 WIPC - Site survey FFA900 St Mary's Road, Ramsey 480.00         SUNDS Mick Ge  k
MT 975170 24/03/2020 202011 61908 WIPC - Utilities FFA913 Otley Road, Harrogate 3.15             SUNDS Beckwithshaw in
IN 50289083 30/03/2020 202012 61790 WIPC - Valuation fees - land/property FFA926 Ripleyville, Bradford 336.00         SUNDS Sundry supplier
IN 50288915 11/03/2020 202012 61790 WIPC - Valuation fees - land/property FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 660.00         13918 Residentially
IN 50288915 11/03/2020 202012 61790 WIPC - Valuation fees - land/property FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 660.00         13918 Residentially
IN 50288915 11/03/2020 202012 61790 WIPC - Valuation fees - land/property FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 1,680.00      13918 Residentially
IN 50289090 25/03/2020 202012 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 2,450.00      13981 Perrin Myddelton Limited
IN 50289090 25/03/2020 202012 61520 WIPC - Legal fees & duties-acquisition FEA906 Ely Road, Little Downham 858.08         13981 Perrin Myddelton Limited
IN 50289101 31/03/2020 202012 61790 WIPC - Valuation fees - land/property FFA926 Ripleyville, Bradford 240.00         SUNDS Sundry supplier
IN 50289107 12/02/2020 202012 61620 WIPC - Employment Agent FEA887 Manor House Newbuild Phase 3 500.00         13057 Aecom Professional Services LLP


